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BREAKFAST IN OLD PASADENA 
33 Miles 

(Riders must wear Snell-approved helmets.) 
 Total Next 
 Miles Turn 
 È È 
From Arcadia Park in Arcadia, 
South on SANTA ANITA AV. 0.0 1.2 
R-----CAMINO REAL 1.2 0.5 
L-----EL MONTE AV 1.7 0.5 
R-----LONGDEN AV 2.2 3.8 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----SAN MARINO AV 6.0 0.1 
L-----LORAIN RD 6.1 0.6 
R-----VIRGINIA RD 6.7 0.4 
L-----MONTEREY RD 7.1 3.1 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Continue straight-ahead on PASADENA 

AV, becomes YORK BLVD. 10.2 0.7 
R-----AVE 64 10.9 1.0 
R-----BURLEIGH DR 11.9 0.3 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----LAGUNA RD 12.2 0.1 
R-----LA LOMA RD 12.3 0.2 
L-----SAN RAFAEL AV 12.5 0.7 
R-----COLORADO BLVD 13.2 0.2 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Bear right on LINDA VISTA AV 13.4 2.5 
L----- INVERNESS DR 15.9 1.3 
L-----ST KATHERINE DR 17.2 1.7 
L-----FIGUEROA ST 18.9 0.9 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----LINDA VISTA RD 19.8 1.3 
 Becomes LIDA ST 
L-----PARKVIEW AV 21.1 0.2 
L-----WASHINGTON BLVD 21.3 0.3 
R-----ROSEMONT AV  21.6 1.7 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----ORANGE GROVE BLVD 23.3 0.2 
L-----WALNUT AV 23.5 0.6 
R-----FAIR OAKS AV 24.1 0.2 
R-----UNION ST 24.3 0.05 
Breakfast – Il Fornaio at 24 W. Union St, Pasadena; ℡ 
(626) 683-9797. 24.35 
Continue west on UNION ST. 24.4 0.05 
L-----DELACEY AV 24.45 0.15 
L-----GREEN ST 24.6 1.8 
R-----HILL ST 26.4 0.7 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----LOMBARDY RD 27.1 1.9 
L-----SIDNEY AV 29.0 0.1 
R-----CALIFORNIA BLVD 29.1 1.5 
 Becomes SUNSET BLVD 
L-----HUNTINGTON DR 30.6 1.1 

Bear right on CAMPUS DR. 31.7 0.9 
L-----SANTA ANITA AV 32.6 0.4 
L-----DIAMOND ST 33.0 <0.1 
Finish at Arcadia Park. 33.1 
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Ride Description: 
Start:  Arcadia Park in Arcadia (From I-210, off and 
south-Santa Anita Av 0.6 mile, R-Arcadia Park.).  33 
miles.  Flat with some moderately steep climbs.  
Breakfast in Old Pasadena.  Call _______ at _______ for 
ride information. 
 
Notes: 
1. This ride was formerly the “Aux Delices Ride”, 

named after a café in Old Pasadena; revised and 
renamed “Breakfast in Old Pasadena” on 1/1/99. 

 


